Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.58
2:41.54
2:41.57
2:41.59
2:43.16
2:44.01
2:44.93
2:48.47
2:51.72
2:52.83
2:58.71
3:02.15
3:04.22
3:07.24
3:10.60
3:11.46
3:11.67
3:12.60
3:39.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.01
2:41.59

2:39.58

2:41 54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

324
312
312
312
303
298
293
275
260
255
230
218
210
200
190
187
187
184
124

WA Pts

298
312
324

312

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I

Round

F

H
F
H

Date

23/11/14
15/11/14
26/04/14
14/03/15
09/07/14
08/07/15
20/07/14
19/01/14
24/11113
03/07/13
20/04/13
25/11/12
13/05/12
271111
30/10/11
19/11/11
19/01/13
1771112
12/09/10

Date

08/07/15
14/03/15
23/11/14

15/11/14

Meet

Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Bramcote Club Championships

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Bramcote Club Champs

Meet
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Maior Oak Onen Meet

Venue

Bramcote
Mansfield
Derby
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Nottingham
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Derby
Bramcote
Hucknall
Bramcote
Bramcote
Mansfield
Matlock
Mansfield

Beechdale

Venue

Bramcote
Nottingham
Bramcote

Mansfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 3

3
Bramcote 3

2
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 4

3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 4
2
Bramcote 3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:44.93
2:43.16
2:41.57
2:48.47
2:51.72
2:52.83
2:58.71
3:11.67
3:02.15
3:12.60
3:04.22
3:07.24
3:11.46
3:10.60

3:39.63

Copyright 2024

293
303
312
275

260

230
187
218
184
210
200
187
190
124

m m I I m I

I I

20/07/14
09/07/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
24/11113
03/07/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
1711112
13/05/12
271111
19/11/11
30/10/11
12/09/10

e ey s e e

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Bramcote Club Championships

Bramcote Club Champs

Nottingham
Bramcote
Derby
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Derby
Matlock
Bramcote
Mansfield
Hucknall
Bramcote
Mansfield
Bramcote

Beechdale

Page 2/2

3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 3
Bramcote 4
Bramcote 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



