Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.58	324	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
2:41.54	312	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:41.57	312	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
2:41.59	312	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:43.16	303	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:44.01	298	F	08/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:44.93	293	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:48.47	275	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Bramcote	3
2:51.72	260	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
2:52.83	255	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:58.71	230	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
3:02.15	218	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:04.22	210	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
3:07.24	200		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:10.60	190		30/10/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
3:11.46	187	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
3:11.67	187	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3
3:12.60	184	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
3:39.63	124		12/09/10	Bramcote Club Champs	Beechdale	Bramcote	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:44.01	298	F	08/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
	2:41.59	312	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
	2:39.58	324	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
Co	2:41.54 pyright 2024	312 4	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Maior Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:44.93	293	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:43.16	303	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:41.57	312	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
2:48.47	275	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Bramcote	3
2:51.72	260	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
2:52.83	255	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
2:58.71	230	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
3:11.67	187	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Bramcote	3
3:02.15	218	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:12.60	184	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
3:04.22	210	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
3:07.24	200		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
3:11.46	187	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
3:10.60	190		30/10/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
3:39.63	124		12/09/10	Bramcote Club Champs	Beechdale	Bramcote	4